Office address:

Education:

Medical School:

Post Graduate:

Certification:

Military:

Employment:

Professional
Appointments:

Professional
Organizations:

Revised 3/31/2011 br

Curriculum Vitae

Robert Bruce Buechler

18220 Tomball Parkway, Suite 155
Houston, TX 77070
281-469-5400 Fax: 281-440-8060

Rice University

6100 Main Street
Houston, TX 77005

BA, Biochemistry -1977

University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio

7703 Floyd Curl Drive
San Antonio, TX 78284
MD - 5/1982

Internship(Rotating)
Walter Reed Army Medical Center
Washington, DC 20307

Residency(Otolaryngology)
Walter Reed Army Medical Center
Washington, DC 20307

American Board of Otolaryngology

U.S. Army
Honorable Discharge1990 at rank of Major

Houston Ear, Nose & Throat Clinic
06/2001 - Present

Scott & White
2401 S. 31% Street
Temple, TX 76508

U.S. Army Hospital Nuremberg
APO, NY 09105

Assistant Professor, Dept of Surgery,
Texas A&M University College of Medicine

7/1982-6/1983

7/1983-6/1987

3/1988

5/1982-6/1990

6/1990-5/2001

7/1987-6/1990

9/1990-5/2001

Fellow American Academy of Otolaryngology;
Member- Texas Society of Otolaryngology; TMA, AMA

Houston Society of Otolaryngology



