Curriculum Vitae

Robert Bruce Buechler

Office address:	18220 Tomball Parkway, Suite 155 Houston, TX 77070 281-469-5400 Fax: 281-440-8060	
Education:	Rice University 6100 Main Street Houston, TX 77005 BA, Biochemistry -1977	
Medical School:	University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio 7703 Floyd Curl Drive San Antonio, TX 78284 MD - 5/1982	
Post Graduate:	Internship(Rotating) Walter Reed Army Medical Center Washington, DC 20307	7/1982-6/1983
	Residency(Otolaryngology) Walter Reed Army Medical Center Washington, DC 20307	7/1983-6/1987
Certification:	American Board of Otolaryngology	3/1988
Military:	U.S. Army Honorable Discharge1990 at rank of Major	5/1982-6/1990
Employment:	Houston Ear, Nose & Throat Clinic 06/2001 – Present	
	Scott & White 2401 S. 31 st Street Temple, TX 76508	6/1990-5/2001
	U.S. Army Hospital Nuremberg APO, NY 09105	7/1987-6/1990
Professional Appointments:	Assistant Professor, Dept of Surgery, 9/1990-5/2001 Texas A&M University College of Medicine	
Professional Organizations:	Fellow American Academy of Otolaryngology; Member- Texas Society of Otolaryngology; TMA, AMA Houston Society of Otolaryngology	

Revised 3/31/2011 br